Daily Rainfall estimate for 21 May, 2009 ‘ ‘ Daily Rainfall estimate for 22 May, 2009 ‘ ‘ Daily Rainfall estimate for 23 May, 2009 ‘

' -
Kazakhstan b e Il(gzakhstan
Uzbekistan > \
= GY= gy ‘

Precip.
Estimate
through

26 May
2009

Daily
Totals

Data:
NOAA-

RFE 2.0

RFE (mm)
0-.1
1-1
1-2
2-5
5-10
10-15
15-20
20-30
30 -40
40 -50
50 -75
>75
nodata




